Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

Chania Airport "loannis Daskalogiannis”

January - December 2023
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Passengers

Country

Greece

United Kingdom
Denmark
Germany
Norway

Poland
Sweden
Finland

Italy

France
Belgium
Austria
Romania
Cyprus
Hungary
Netherlands
Israel

Malta

Ireland

Czech Republic
Bulgaria
Switzerland
Serbia

Iceland
Luxembourg
Slovenia
Remaining Countries*

Source:

January

54.855

February

51.968

FG Traffic Data Management

March

59.712
2.751
355
1.764
230
2.718
164
103
517
514
588
2.752

39
271
197
218

April
66.001
25.756
11.702
15.843

7.825
15.343

3.422
14.093

2.356

8.023

1.572

4.865

2.871

5.327

1.458

939
3.560
1.326

18

192.300

May

72.295
54.874
36.606
37.897
31.435
28.973
29.567
32.366
2.431
9.683
8.208
6.407
3.673
4.557

4.604
465
3.521
2.963
848

567

337

867

55
373.199

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2

Version: 01.00

June

77.266
77.839
49.746
51.011
47.697
42.739
44.862
36.001
21.603
9.601
12.340
9.154
11.024
7.227
9.111
4.738
7.447
3.890
4.602
5.006
3.728
1.416
1.487
2.516
1.436
636

1
544.124

July

83.282
87.873
75.581
55.042
73.418
51.011
48.193
34.934
28.572
16.833
15.849
14.517
14.933
8.572
14.954
7.699
8.310
5.253
5.059
6.041
4.681
3.598
3.667
2.312
1.249
816

29
672.278

August

83.014
94.696
54.294
55.016
48.554
47.095
47.336
28.317
29.350
18.431
16.074
14.493
16.498

9.026
13.280
9.699
8.966
4.673
4.474
6.208
4.355
3.832
3.594
1.937
1.254
791

27
625.284

September

76.278
80.210
49.498
54.964
46.453
43.379
44.903
34.260
18.502
9.887
13.571
11.855
12.192
7.021
10.427
6.180
7.851
4.706
4.509
5.413
4.233
2.498
1.839
2.106
1.495
691

19
554.940

October

77.097
56.879
37.276
40.233
21.491
25.164
22.479
25.125
7.216
9.613
4.072
6.374
3.429
6.350
281
4.649
1.455
3.385

2.925
1.121

2.198
164

984

14
359.974

November  December

62.357
1.822
561
938
173
1.371
2.138
362
262
416

1

400

2
2.377

64.668
8

Total

828.793
482.708
315.619
312.716
277.276
257.793
242.900
205.623
110.399
83.004
71.690
68.582
65.210
61.049
48.053
39.066
35.433
29.259
26.267
25.498
16.997
14.113
10.587
9.372
7.285
2.934
190
3.648.416
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Reporting Period:

Chania Airport "loannis Daskalogiannis”

January - December 2023
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Flights

Country

Greece

United Kingdom
Denmark
Germany
Norway

Poland
Sweden
Finland

Italy

France
Belgium
Austria
Romania
Cyprus
Hungary
Netherlands
Israel

Malta

Ireland

Czech Republic
Bulgaria
Switzerland
Serbia

Iceland
Luxembourg
Slovenia
Remaining Countries*

Source:

January
513

18

February
452

17

FG Traffic Data Management

March

532
24
4
16
2
20

April
546
166

82
108
61
96
19
90
20
50
14
37
18
34

15
9
26
8
1

May

630
352
234
243
196
173
169
198
24
58
53
44
27
35

28
14
29
20
13

12

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2

Version: 01.00

June

618
456
307
320
293
239
244
207
143
62
86
59
76
44
60
28
62
26
26
35
24

15
17

July

691
529
440
343
416
276
253
197
176
107
100
83
94
55
85
53
61
32
28
37
29

30
28

August

684
545
318
339
311
257
260
204
183
112
104
87
104
52
76
63
61
26
25
40
27

28
27

September

669
483
298
334
275
242
250
220
122
61
93
72
80
43
70
38
58
28
27
35
26
19
22
15
10
9
16

October

650
369
244
264
147
169
129
148
51
69
32
44
24
44
4
31
15
24

20
10

18

November  December

488 540
19 1
6 -
11 2
2 -
12 -
21 -
4 -
2 2
4 1
1 4
4 4
2 -
17 20
2 -
2 2
1 1
4 8

Total

7.013
2.947
1.934
1.981
1.703
1.484
1.345
1.271
728
531
487
440
429
403
295
258
280
195
160
177
106
125
94
66
52
31
143
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